50 Schoolhouse Lane
Portsmouth, RI 02871
Tel (401) 683-9700
Fax (401) 683-5571
e-mail: ims@ims-resistors.com
Features
Thick film technology

2512 1000 mW
2512S 2000 mW
Ordering Information
Part Number      Length     Width    Height    Terminal
RCI-0402   0.039 ± .002 0.020 ± .004 0.016 max. 0.010 ± .004
RCI-0603   0.063 ± .006 0.031 ± .006 0.022 max. 0.012 ± .004
RCI-0805   0.079 ± .008 0.049 ± .004 0.026 max. 0.016 ± .008
RLI-0805   0.079 ± .006 0.049 ± .004 0.028 max. 0.016 ± .008
RCI-1206   0.126 ± .008 0.063 ± .006 0.028 max. 0.020 ± .010
RLI-1206   0.122 ± .008 0.063 ± .006 0.028 max. 0.012 ± .008
RLI-1210   0.122 ± .002 0.098 ± .006 0.028 max. 0.012 ± .008
RCI-2010   0.197 ± .008 0.098 ± .008 0.028 max. 0.020 ± .012
RCI-2512(S)   0.248 ± .008 0.126 ± .010 0.028 max. 0.026 ± .010
Example: 100Ω, 5%, 175 mW, 0805 resistor
TCR
0   0.15 0.82  1  9.76 10  1M  10M 11M 22M
Ohms